Location

Summary

10/31/2024
11:25 PM

10/31/2024
6:55 PM

10/31/2024
12:05 PM

10/31/2024
11:25 AM

10/31/2024
2:54 AM

Petty Theft

Citation

Citation

Vandalism

Warrant

100 Block Moreland Ct
Beat 2

600 Block E Bidwell St
Beat 2

Persifer St/Decatur St
Beat 2

500 Block Caislean Ct
Beat 3

Bundrick Dr/llIsley Wy
Beat 3

Unknown suspect(s) entered unlocked vehicle and stole purse.

Christoper Dargen, 34, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for outstanding warrant,
11350(A) HS, and 11364(A) HS.

Christopher Gonzales, 39, of Folsom was contacted during a traffic stop. Issued a citation for outstanding
warrant.

Unknown suspect(s) broke bedroom window with shotgun pellet.

Joseph Alameda, 60, of Richmond was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for outstanding warrant.
Booked at Sacramento County Jail.



