Date	Туре	Location	Summary
10/31/2024 11:25 PM	Petty Theft	100 Block Moreland Ct Beat 2	Unknown suspect(s) entered unlocked vehicle and stole purse.
10/31/2024 6:55 PM	Citation	600 Block E Bidwell St Beat 2	Christoper Dargen, 34, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for outstanding warrant, 11350(A) HS, and 11364(A) HS.
10/31/2024 12:05 PM	Citation	Persifer St/Decatur St Beat 2	Christopher Gonzales, 39, of Folsom was contacted during a traffic stop. Issued a citation for outstanding warrant.
10/31/2024 11:25 AM	Vandalism	500 Block Caislean Ct Beat 3	Unknown suspect(s) broke bedroom window with shotgun pellet.
10/31/2024 2:54 AM	Warrant	Bundrick Dr/Illsley Wy Beat 3	Joseph Alameda, 60, of Richmond was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for outstanding warrant. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.